Communications Systems | LBB4416/xx Network cable
LBB4416/xx Network cable
u Sturdy hybrid network cable
u Dual plastic optical fibers (POF) and copper power
conductors
u Wide range of pre-assembled cable lengths
u Low smoke/zero halogen (LSZH) sheet material

Humidity 15% to 90%
Air pressure 600 to 1100 hPa
Ordering information
LBB4416/00 Network cable, 100m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 100 m without
connectors for custom length cables, to be used with
LBB4417/00 network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/00
LBB4417/00 Network cable connector
Praesideo network connectors, to be used with
LBB4416/00 network cable for 10 custom length
cables (set of 20 pieces).
Order number LBB4417/00
LBB4418/00 Network cable toolkit
Case with special tools for manufacturing custom-
length network cables.
Order number LBB4418/00
LBB4416/01 Network cable assembly, 0.5m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 0.5 m length with
network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/01
LBB4416/02 Network cable assembly, 2m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 2 m length with
network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/02
LBB4416/05 Network cable assembly, 5m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 5 m length with
network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/05
LBB4416/10 Network cable assembly, 10m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 10 m length with
network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/10
LBB4416/20 Network cable assembly, 20m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 20 m length with
network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/20
LBB4416/40 Network cable assembly, 40m
Praesideo hybrid network cable, 40 m length with
network connectors.
Order number LBB4416/40
2 | LBB4416/xx Network cable
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002